ADRIAN COUNTRY CLUB
2019 Membership Agreement

By completing and returning this membership agreement, You are agreeing to the terms and will uphold the policies put
forth by the Adrian Country Club Board. Terms/policies apply to family members on a family membership

Payment by: Select 1 or 2

1. Direct Debit, equal payments starting agreement submission month thru August.
Agreement must be submitted by January 1, 2019 for DD to start on January 15th.
2. Full payment submitted to ACC at time of joining ACC for 2019

NO REFUNDS after first golfing during 2019 season

NAME
ADRESS
CELL PHONE

EMAIL ADRESS

Family Membership

First Time Family

Single Membership

First Time Single

After HS graduation single (4 years)
After HS graduation cart

District 511, SWC student special
District 511, SWC cart

District 511, SWC driving range
Family Driving Range

Single Driving Range

Annual Cart Dues

League use only cart

Women's League

Men's league

Ghin Card

Locker Fee per unit

Cart Key Rental with cart membership

Incomplete Pars, Minimum of $50 Required !

Fee(tax included)

Your Selections

3675

$535

3545

$395

$165

$180

$50

$75

Drivers License Required

§30

$85

$60

$360

$100 per league

$50

$78 2 leagues $119

$30

$10

315

Sub Total |

GRAND TOTAL |




